446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

Last Name

ANTONISSEN
BATTAGLIA
BOENIGK
BOLAND
BOWE
BRANDT
BRURING
BUSSE
CANDAHL
CHANCE
CLANCY
CUMMINGS
DAVIS
DEVINE
DONAHUE
DRAKE
DUCHARME
DUGAN
DURACK
EVANS
FREY
FULLER
GAINES
GARDNER
GAVIN
GEDEMER
GIERTYCH
HAASE
HANDLEY
HANRAHAN
HAUKE

HEINZ

2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI Current Address
MELISSA M 1003 ZEISLER ST APT 111
STEPHANIE N N7239 LEIBL CT

PATRICK R W7799 CTY ZB

BRYAN J 1606 JACKSON ST
MATTHEW L 3710 EAST AVE S

CHRISTOPHER D
MACKENSIE L
CAROLYN D
MICHAEL J
BRIANNA B
HOPE D
BRITTANY R
SHAWN H
BRENDA L
ROBERTHA A
KINDRA J
BUCK F
TAYLOR A
CASSANDRA L
CHRISTOPHER R
SUZANNE E
MCKENZIE L
TERESA J
TAMMY M
CONNOR A
ALEXANDER W
JENNIFER K
EDWARD C F
ASHLEY R
DELANEY J
VERONICA F

WILLIAM R

1334THSTSAPTC
491 N LEONARD ST
1927 MARKET ST
2023 30TH ST S
1822 LOOMIS ST
2017 WOOD ST

1701 ONALASKA AVE

W7596 SAINT CROIX AVE

W4806 US HWY 14/61
w7022 HAULL ST
2002 LIBERTY ST
148 EASY ST

715 9TH ST N #6

519 S 7TH ST

764 23RD ST N

1564 W YOUNG DR
2339 LOOMIS ST
5609 EAGLE LANE
206 PONDEROSA DR
1107 11THST S

3029 22ND ST S

411 LOCUST ST

300 LIBERTY ST #3203
1022 VINE ST APT 3
508 10TH ST N

2032 GEORGE ST

N7029 BICE AVE

AUG 112015
City, State Zip
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI| 54636
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
STODDARD WI 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603

HOLMEN WI| 54636



480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

509

Last Name

HERNANDEZ
HOLTHAUS
HOST
JANDRT
JINKINS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KJOS
KNOTHE
KRESSEL
LARSON
LECLEIR
LOOMIS
LOR-KNEPPER
LOTT
MAHLUM
MCCAULEY
MCCOY
MIKKELSON
MOORE
MUELLER
NELSON
NIAMOV
OLSON
OSTERBRINK
PENDIX
POOLE

RAY
SCHLOSSER
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
SCHOEN

AUG 1 1 2016

2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

AMELIAR
KIMBERLY J
MATTHEWR
MICHAEL D
ALEXIS A
ERIN §
JANETTE J
KEITH G
EMILY M
ADAM J
KENT S
JOSIAH A
LEONARD F
YIA
CHARITY E
MATTESON K
BRANDON M
DARLENE L
SUSAN M
LOGAN M
ANDREA P

'NICOLE H

VASIL |
EVAN J
SARA A
DAVIDEN G
TEAGAN J
DARION A
DANIEL J
MATTHEW O
PAMELAR
DUANE J

Current Address

3545 WEST 8TH ST #102
333 ROSE ST

230 14THSTN
3144THST S

939 REDFIELD ST

550 RUBLEE ST #4
1006 8TH ST S

424 2ND AVE N

4109TH STN

106 1/2 CLINTON ST
1722 BAINBRIDGE ST
204 KING ST

713 PINE CONE PL
12138 EVERGREEN DR
914 13TH ST S

1402 JACKSON ST

2222 BARLOW ST

921 FARNAM ST

5417 QUAIL DR

630 9TH ST N#101

2725 DELRAY AVE

419 12TH STNAPT 3
2117 WINNEBAGO ST
1126 MAPLE ST

1120 4TH ST S APT 1
1410 WINNEBAGO ST
1015 BADGER ST

5609 EAGLE LN

507 N 13TH ST APT 213
3507 EAST AVE S APT 2
801 MAIN ST ST APT 327
w5879 ROCHELT ROAD

City, State Zip
WINONA MN 55987
LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
HOLMEN Wi 54636
TREMPEALEAU, W1 54661
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
STODDARD WI 54658



510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524

Last Name

SEEBAUER
SMITH
SMITH
SOCHA
STEINER
STEPHENS
STRAATE
SWANSON
THINGVOLD
WALSH i
WEBB
WERNER
WICK

wu

ZENZ

AUG 11 2016

2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Mi

BERNARD E
CAROLYN M
DAWN M
MIRANDA R
GEORGIA J
PATRICK J
JESSICA L
LILAHR
MEGANB M
JOHN J
TORIL
JOSEPH M
ALYSIA A
XIAOXU
JOSEPH W

Current Address

221531ST ST S

431 5THAVE S
6127THST S APT7
218 WEST AVE S, APT 1
1129 VINE ST

N6930 MARY CT
W1264 CORD A
5199THAVE S

1401 MISSISSIPPI ST
302 10TH AVE S

2622 ROSE ST APT 205
1819218T ST S

269 TROY ST

200 MAIN ST APT #300
134 SUSANCT

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN Wl 54636
MINDORO Wi 54644
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE W 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669



